
1 David Yates
Set No. Name of Person

Alpha Southwest Inc.
Name of Company

205 Rossmoor Rd Albuquerque, NM  87105
Address City, State, Zip

505-877-0287 505-877-0459 dave@alphasw.com
Telephone Number Fax Number E-mail Address

2 Dave De Coste
Set No. Name of Person

RMCI, Inc.
Name of Company

6211 Chappell NE Albuquerque, NM 87113
Address City, State, Zip

505-345-0008 505-345-0111 ddecoste@rmciinc.com
Telephone Number Fax Number E-mail Address

3 Heath Huey
Name of Person

KD Huey Company, LLC
Name of Company

P.O. Box 488 Capitan, NM 88316
Address City, State, Zip

575-354-2246 575-354-1089 h.huey@kdhueycompany.com
Telephone Number Fax Number E-mail Address

4 Alex Puglisi (Acting Head of Source of Supply)
Name of Person

City of Santa Fe
Name of Company

801 West San Mateo Santa Fe, NM 87504
Address City, State, Zip

505-699-9783 aapuglisi@santafenm.gov
Telephone Number Fax Number E-mail Address

5 Bill Huey Engineer, Water Division
Name of Person

City of Santa Fe
Name of Company

801 West San Mateo Santa Fe, NM 87504
Address City, State, Zip

505-955-4273 505-955-4285 bchuey@santafenm.gov
Telephone Number Fax Number E-mail Address

6 Zane Smith
Name of Person

TLC Company
Name of Company

5000 Edith Blvd. NE Albuquerque, NM  87107
Address City, State, Zip

505-385-1067 505-761-5559 zsmith@tlcplumbing.com
Telephone Number Fax Number E-mail Address

7 Nick Trujillo
Name of Person

B& D Incustries, Inc.
Name of Company

9720 Bell Ave., SE Albuquerque, NM 87123
Address City, State, Zip

505-933-204 505-881-4364 ntrujillo@banddindustries.com
Telephone Number Fax Number E-mail Address
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